
CODEJUNIORS DEC 2021 - JAN 2022 HOLIDAY CAMPS

Mode: Online (Live Teaching)

Date Day Time

08-Dec Wed 10.00am - 1.00pm Star Wars: The Force (Age 11-16) 9.30am - 12.30pm Avengers camp (Age 8-10)

1.30pm - 3.30pm Intro to Scratch : A (Age 7-8) 

09-Dec Thurs 10.00am - 1.00pm Star Wars: The Force (Age 11-16) 9.30am - 12.30pm Avengers camp (Age 8-10)

1.30pm - 3.30pm Intro to Scratch : A (Age 7-8) 

10-Dec Fri 10.00am - 1.00pm Star Wars: The Force (Age 11-16) 9.30am - 12.30pm Avengers camp (Age 8-10)

1.30pm - 3.30pm Intro to Scratch : A (Age 7-8) 

13-Dec Mon 10.00am - 1.00pm Python Programming (Age 12-16) 9.30am-12.30pm Minecraft Scratch camp (Age 8-10) 

1.30pm-4.30pm Star Wars Scratch camp (Age 8-10) 

14-Dec Tues 10.00am - 1.00pm Python Programming (Age 12-16)

15-Dec Wed 10.00am - 1.00pm Python Programming (Age 12-16) 9.30am-12.30pm Minecraft Scratch camp (Age 8-10) 

2.30pm - 4.00pm Scratch Christmas Special (Age 7-8) 1.30pm-4.30pm Star Wars Scratch camp (Age 8-10) 

16-Dec Thurs 9.30am-12.30pm Minecraft Scratch camp (Age 8-10) 

1.30pm-4.30pm Star Wars Scratch camp (Age 8-10) 

17-Dec Fri 10.15am - 12.15pm Minecraft scratch camp (Age 7-8) 9.30am-12.30pm Lego Scratch camp (Age 8-10)

2.30pm-4.30pm Lego Scratch camp (Age 7-8)

18-Dec Sat 10.15am - 12.15pm Minecraft scratch camp (Age 7-8) 9.30am-12.30pm Lego Scratch camp (Age 8-10)

2.30pm-4.30pm Lego Scratch camp (Age 7-8)

19-Dec Sun 10.15am - 12.15pm Minecraft scratch camp (Age 7-8) 9.30am-12.30pm Lego Scratch camp (Age 8-10)

2.30pm-4.30pm Lego Scratch camp (Age 7-8)

20-Dec Mon 10.00am - 1.00pm Build Your Own Website (Age 11-16) 9.30am-12.30pm Minecraft Scratch camp (Age 8-10) 

2pm - 4pm Intro to Scratch : B (Age 7-8) 1.30pm - 4.30pm Python Block-based (Age 10-12)

5.00pm-6.30pm Scratch Christmas Special (Age 7-8)

21-Dec Tues 10.00am - 1.00pm Build Your Own Website (Age 11-16) 9.30am-12.30pm Minecraft Scratch camp (Age 8-10) 

2pm - 4pm Intro to Scratch : B (Age 7-8) 1.30pm - 4.30pm Python Block-based (Age 10-12)

5.00pm-6.30pm Scratch Christmas Special (Age 8-10)

22-Dec Wed 10.00am - 1.00pm Build Your Own Website (Age 11-16) 9.30am-12.30pm Minecraft Scratch camp (Age 8-10) 

2pm - 4pm Intro to Scratch : B (Age 7-8) 1.30pm - 4.30pm Python Block-based (Age 10-12)

5.00pm-6.30pm Scratch Christmas Special (Age 11-15)

23-Dec Thurs 10.00am - 1.00pm Build Your Own Website (Age 11-16) 9.30am-12.30pm Minecraft Scratch camp (Age 8-10) 

1.30pm - 4.30pm Python Block-based (Age 10-12)
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27-Dec Mon 10.00am - 1.00pm Minecraft camp (Age 11-16) 9.30am-12.30pm Lego Scratch camp (Age 8-10)

1.30pm - 3.30pm Minecraft scratch camp (Age 7-8)

4.30pm - 6.30pm Art with Scratch (Age 7-8) 

28-Dec Tues 10.00am - 1.00pm Minecraft camp (Age 11-16) 9.30am-12.30pm Lego Scratch camp (Age 8-10)

2.30pm - 5.30pm Python Programming (Age 12-16) 1.30pm - 3.30pm Minecraft scratch camp (Age 7-8)

4.30pm - 6.30pm Art with Scratch (Age 7-8) 

29-Dec Wed 10.00am - 1.00pm Minecraft camp (Age 11-16) 9.30am-12.30pm Lego Scratch camp (Age 8-10)

2.30pm - 5.30pm Python Programming (Age 12-16) 1.30pm - 3.30pm Minecraft scratch camp (Age 7-8)

4.30pm - 6.30pm Art with Scratch (Age 7-8) 

30-Dec Thurs 9.30am-11.00am Scratch Christmas Special (Age 7-8)

2.30pm - 5.30pm Python Programming (Age 12-16) 11.30am-1.00pm Scratch Christmas Special (Age 8-10)

31-Dec Fri

03-Jan Mon 9.30am-12.30pm Star Wars Scratch camp (Age 8-10) 

1.30pm-3.30pm Lego Scratch camp (Age 7-8)

4.30pm - 6.30pm Art with Scratch (Age 7-8) 

04-Jan Tues 9.30am-12.30pm Star Wars Scratch camp (Age 8-10) 

1.30pm-3.30pm Lego Scratch camp (Age 7-8)

4.30pm - 6.30pm Art with Scratch (Age 7-8) 

05-Jan Wed 9.30am-12.30pm Star Wars Scratch camp (Age 8-10) 

1.30pm-3.30pm Lego Scratch camp (Age 7-8)

4.30pm - 6.30pm Art with Scratch (Age 7-8) 

06-Jan Thurs

07-Jan Fri

* Contact: info@codejuniors.com or +6012-3377055 / visit www.codejuniors.com
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